Position Other Positions Held
Director--Applications

Chief Info And Tech Officer
Business Intelligence
Coordinator

Sys Dev Coordinator

Sys Dev Coordinator

Database Coordinator
Software Sys Coordinator

Sr Sys Analyst--Dwa

Project Manager --Dwa

Sr Sys Analyst-Program

Sr Sys Analyst

Sr Sys Analyst-Program

Sr Sys Analyst-Program

Transp Info Systems Supervisor
Sr Sys Analyst

Software Sys Analyst Il

Software Sys Analyst Il

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Department

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Total Wages

$133,658

$126,996

$119,221

$112,113

$111,891

$106,421

$106,421

$95,384

$94,223

$93,145

$92,663

$92,308

$92,308

$91,933

$91,550

$90,921

$90,921

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,313

$19,723

$31,964

$36,025

$31.126

$25,575

$28,635

$24,266

$23,501

$16,581

$17,925

$28,840

$17,192

$28,138

$28,753

$33,556

$22,337



Software Sys Analyst Il

Data Comm Analyst

Software Sys Analyst Il

Software Sys Analyst Il

Sr Sys Analyst-Program

Software Sys Analyst Il

Sr Sys Analyst

Sr Sys Analyst

Sr Sys Analyst

Sr Sys Analyst-Program

Sr Sys Analyst-Program

Sr Sys Analyst-Program

Sr Sys Analyst-Program

Sr Sys Analyst-Program

Sr Sys Analyst-Program

Sr Sys Analyst-Program

Sr Sys Analyst-Program

Sr Sys Analyst-Program

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

$90,921

$90,921

$90,502

$90,502

$90,105

$90,084

$90,084

$89,666

$89,666

$88,789

$88,789

$88,370

$87,952

$87,952

$87,952

$87,534

$87,534

$87,534

$22,379

$17,034

$28,634

$26,089

$28,588

$26,720

$27,011

$28,538

$28,538

$22,135

$17,482

$19,165

$17,386

$17,386

$23,416

$33,169

$26,429

$23,369



Software Sys Analyst II

Data Base Analyst

Software Sys Analyst Il
Information Tech Supervisor
Information Tech Supervisor
Professional Expert

Sys Analyst

Sys Analyst

Information Tech Supervisor
Data Comm Spec

Software Sys Coordinator
Food Svcs Info Sys Analyst
Lead Electl Equip Technician -
Comm

Microcomputer Program

Conf Administrative Assistant Il
Elect Equip Technician -Comm

Data Comm Technician 1l

Elect Equip Technician -Comm

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

$86,239

$86,239

$84,315

$83,381

$83,381

$82,938

$78,775

$77,520

$77,385

$75,098

$74,348

$74,261

$70,913

$70,858

$67,176

$64,774

$64,265

$64,034

$27,467

$22,731

$16,279

$28,825

$26,882

$9,475

$27,293

$22,224

$14,539

$25,007

$0

$35,070

$25,388

$26,377

$20,921

$14,752

$24,955

$20,461



Microcomputer Appl Trng Spec

Microcomputer Appl Trng Spec

Microcomputer Appl Trng Spec

Software Sys Analyst Il

Computer Repair Technician

Computer Repair Technician

Computer Repair Technician

Telecommunications Sys Spec

Computer Repair Technician

Data Comm Technician 1l

Help Desk Lead

Computer Repair Technician

Computer Repair Technician

Data Comm Technician |

Info Tech Ops Comp Sys Spec

Info Tech Production Spec

Sr Isb Svc Representative

Sr Isb Svc Representative

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

$63,597

$63,178

$62,342

$61,992

$61,758

$61,758

$61,758

$61,671

$61,344

$60,835

$60,106

$59,948

$59,948

$55,799

$55,221

$53,875

$53,449

$52,803

$19,887

$20,585

$15,997

$21,520

$20,437

$19,008

$20,363

$25,273

$33,609

$18,365

$22,879

$23,290

$24,476

$19,723

$13,488

$12,799

$12,169

$5,729



Microcomputer Appl Trng Spec

Sr Isb Svc Representative

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Sr Isb Svc Representative

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Sr Isb Svc Representative

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Sr Isb Svc Representative

Sr Isb Svc Representative

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Sr Isb Svc Representative

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Info Tech Ops Comp Sys Spec

Sr Isb Svc Representative

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

$52,286

$51,828

$51.817

$51,711

$51,627

$51,488

$51,391

$51,391

$51,391

$51,391

$51,191

$51,057

$51,021

$50,972

$50,972

$50,845

$50,587

$50,554

$14,153

$19,237

$12,433

$17,860

$21,618

$13,207

$19,237

$17,860

$22,213

$21,475

$21,853

$16,112

$11,789

$10,946

$17,106

$22,202

$11,241

$16,627



Sr Isb Svc Representative

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Food Svcs Info Sys Technician
Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Secretary |

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Elect Equip Technician -Comm
Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Sr Sys Analyst

Data Comm Technician |

Director--Applications

Retired Administrator

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

$50,554

$50,136

$50,136

$50,136

$50,136

$49,817

$48,355

$48,154

$46,822

$42,064

$41,419

$33,517

$30,568

$29,113

$29,071

$28,096

$27,904

$25,744

$12,310

$22,154

$17,717

$12,372

$21,475

$23,137

$12,182

$23,113

$22,168

$17,553

$16,740

$16,617

$11,129

$14,855

$4,663

$8,275

$27,640

$0



Retired Administrator

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Student Info Sys Site
Technician I

Network Sys-Media
Supporttechn

Software Sys Analyst Il

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

Info & Technology
Support Svcs

$16,694

$14,180

$11,990

$7,911

$3,439

$0

$6,921

$1,357

$1,623

$394



