Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
DirectorApplications		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$133,658	\$30,313
Chief Info And Tech Officer		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$126,996	\$19,723
Business Intelligence Coordinator		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$119,221	\$31,964
Sys Dev Coordinator		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$112,113	\$36,025
Sys Dev Coordinator		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$111,891	\$31,126
Database Coordinator		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$106,421	\$25,575
Software Sys Coordinator		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$106,421	\$28,635
Sr Sys AnalystDwa		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$95,384	\$24,266
Project ManagerDwa		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$94,223	\$23,501
Sr Sys Analyst-Program		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$93,145	\$16,581
Sr Sys Analyst		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$92,663	\$17,925
Sr Sys Analyst-Program		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$92,308	\$28,840
Sr Sys Analyst-Program		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$92,308	\$17,192
Transp Info Systems Supervisor		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$91,933	\$28,138
Sr Sys Analyst		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$91,550	\$28,753
Software Sys Analyst III		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$90,921	\$33,556
Software Sys Analyst III		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$90,921	\$22,337

Software Sys Analyst III	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$90,921	\$22,379
Data Comm Analyst	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$90,921	\$17,034
Software Sys Analyst III	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$90,502	\$28,634
Software Sys Analyst III	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$90,502	\$26,089
Sr Sys Analyst-Program	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$90,105	\$28,588
Software Sys Analyst III	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$90,084	\$26,720
Sr Sys Analyst	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$90,084	\$27,011
Sr Sys Analyst	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$89,666	\$28,538
Sr Sys Analyst	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$89,666	\$28,538
Sr Sys Analyst-Program	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$88,789	\$22,135
Sr Sys Analyst-Program	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$88,789	\$17,482
Sr Sys Analyst-Program	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$88,370	\$19,165
Sr Sys Analyst-Program	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$87,952	\$17,386
Sr Sys Analyst-Program	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$87,952	\$17,386
Sr Sys Analyst-Program	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$87,952	\$23,416
Sr Sys Analyst-Program	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$87,534	\$33,169
Sr Sys Analyst-Program	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$87,534	\$26,429
Sr Sys Analyst-Program	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$87,534	\$23,369

Software Sys Analyst II	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$86,239	\$27,467
Data Base Analyst	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$86,239	\$22,731
Software Sys Analyst III	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$84,315	\$16,279
Information Tech Supervisor	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$83,381	\$28,825
Information Tech Supervisor	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$83,381	\$26,882
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$82,938	\$9,475
Sys Analyst	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$78,775	\$27,293
Sys Analyst	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$77,520	\$22,224
Information Tech Supervisor	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$77,385	\$14,539
Data Comm Spec	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$75,098	\$25,007
Software Sys Coordinator	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$74,348	\$0
Food Svcs Info Sys Analyst	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$74,261	\$35,070
Lead Electl Equip Technician - Comm	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$70,913	\$25,388
Microcomputer Program	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$70,858	\$26,377
Conf Administrative Assistant II	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$67,176	\$20,921
Elect Equip Technician -Comm	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$64,774	\$14,752
Data Comm Technician II	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$64,265	\$24,955
Elect Equip Technician -Comm	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$64,034	\$20,461

Microcomputer Appl Trng Spec	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$63,597	\$19,887
Microcomputer Appl Trng Spec	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$63,178	\$20,585
Microcomputer Appl Trng Spec	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$62,342	\$15,997
Software Sys Analyst II	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$61,992	\$21,520
Computer Repair Technician	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$61,758	\$20,437
Computer Repair Technician	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$61,758	\$19,008
Computer Repair Technician	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$61,758	\$20,363
Telecommunications Sys Spec	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$61,671	\$25,273
Computer Repair Technician	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$61,344	\$33,609
Data Comm Technician II	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$60,835	\$18,365
Help Desk Lead	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$60,106	\$22,879
Computer Repair Technician	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$59,948	\$23,290
Computer Repair Technician	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$59,948	\$24,476
Data Comm Technician I	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$55,799	\$19,723
Info Tech Ops Comp Sys Spec	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$55,221	\$13,488
Info Tech Production Spec	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$53,875	\$12,799
Sr Isb Svc Representative	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$53,449	\$12,169
Sr Isb Svc Representative	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$52,803	\$5,729

Microcomputer Appl Trng Spec	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$52,286	\$14,153
Sr Isb Svc Representative	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$51,828	\$19,237
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$51,817	\$12,433
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$51,711	\$17,860
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$51,627	\$21,618
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$51,488	\$13,207
Sr Isb Svc Representative	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$51,391	\$19,237
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$51,391	\$17,860
Sr Isb Svc Representative	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$51,391	\$22,213
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$51,391	\$21,475
Sr Isb Svc Representative	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$51,191	\$21,853
Sr Isb Svc Representative	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$51,057	\$16,112
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$51,021	\$11,789
Sr Isb Svc Representative	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$50,972	\$10,946
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$50,972	\$17,106
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$50,845	\$22,202
Info Tech Ops Comp Sys Spec	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$50,587	\$11,241
Sr Isb Svc Representative	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$50,554	\$16,627

Sr Isb Svc Representative	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$50,554	\$12,310
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$50,136	\$22,154
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$50,136	\$17,717
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$50,136	\$12,372
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$50,136	\$21,475
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$49,817	\$23,137
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$48,355	\$12,182
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$48,154	\$23,113
Food Svcs Info Sys Technician	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$46,822	\$22,168
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$42,064	\$17,553
Secretary I	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$41,419	\$16,740
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$33,517	\$16,617
Elect Equip Technician -Comm	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$30,568	\$11,129
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$29,113	\$14,855
Sr Sys Analyst	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$29,071	\$4,663
Data Comm Technician I	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$28,096	\$8,275
DirectorApplications	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$27,904	\$27,640
Retired Administrator	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$25,744	\$0

Retired Administrator	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$16,694	\$0
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$14,180	\$6,921
Student Info Sys Site Technician II	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$11,990	\$1,357
Network Sys-Media Supporttechn	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$7,911	\$1,623
Software Sys Analyst III	San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$3,439	\$394